
Spain

E. LECLERC

Avda San Pablo 26

3a Planta

Coslada, Madrid

28823

Tel: +34 91 484 1770

Fax: +34 91 661 4655

Email: temporada.scaber@e-leclerc.es

www.e-leclerc.es

Notes: Also buying for 2 stores in Andorra.

Number of Stores: 17

Spain

Store Category: Hypermarket chain

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Ms Aurelie Valet All toys and games temporada.scaber@e-leclerc.es

EL CORTE INGLES S.A.

Calle Hermosilla 112

Madrid

28009

Tel: +34 91 406 8600

Fax: +34 91 309 0837

Email: firstname_surname@elcorteingles.es

www.elcorteingles.es

Notes: Buy for 43 Hipercor (hypermarkets) as well.

Number of Stores: 138

Spain

Store Category: Department stores

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Mr Jacobo Fernandez Nogueira Head buyer jacobo_fernandez@elcorteingles.es

Mr Rafael Moyano Dominguez Video games rafael_moyano@elcorteingles.es

Mr Jose Luis Sevilla Pastor Educational toys joseluis_sevilla@elcorteingles.es

Ms Maria del Carmen Jerez 

Verdasco

Pre-school maria_jerez@elcorteingles.es

Ms Beatriz Pagola Val Girls' toys beatriz_pagola@elcorteingles.es

Mr Ruben Hernandez Parra Boys' toys ruben_hernandez@elcorteingles.es

Mr Enrique Torrero Bahon Boys' toys enrique_torrero@elcorteingles.es

Mr Jose Gutierrez Extremera Pre-school & role play jose_gutierrez@elcorteingles.es

EROSKI SOC. COOP. CONSUMO LTDA.

Barrio San Agustin s/n

Elorrio (Vizcaya)

48230

Tel: +34 94 621 1211

Fax: +34 94 621 1222

Email:

www.eroski.es

Number of Stores: 1013

Spain

Store Category: Supermarkets and hypermarkets

BUYER CATEGORY EMAIL

Ms Leire Aguirre All toys and games leire_aguirre@eroski.es
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